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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

ﬁ@ALPRlNT

Le idee. La qualita. La stampa.

MX1 Chall_Mast_SVet - Prove Cronometrate

Cassano 05 09 21
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota Classe
1 1 FERRARA Luca MX1
4 22 SMERALDO Andrea S. Over
7 2 CAVICCHI Edoardo MX1
11 3 CAVICCHI Alessandro MX1
17 23 VAGADORE Mauro Over
18 4  GALLO Andrea MX1
19 24 GENTA Enrico Over
24 28 DAMONTE Francesco Over
32 5  TESTA Luigi MX1
55 29  GIACOMINI Paolo Over
56 30 MASANTE Renato Over
66 31  MEIRANA Luigi Over
83 32 MONTAGNI Ubaldo P. Over
85 6  ALFONSO Simone MX1
103 33 CAMPANELLA Daniele Over
132 7  SERENO Luca MX1
150 8  GANGI Federico MX1
161 9  OROLI Alessandro MX1
165 25 MAGNINO Roberto Over
170 26 DE LORENZO Dario Over
174 10 BRACCO Giacomo MX1
175 34  BRUZZO Antonio Over
201 27  TESCONI Luca Over
212 11  BEOLE Marco MX1
242 35 ROSSI Stefano Over
246 36 TARICCO Osvaldo Over
267 12 SOLARI Sandro MX1
399 13 FOI Federico C. MX1
413 14  LUGANO Manuel MX1
437 15 CARNIATO Marco MX1
461 16  GERVASIO Kristian MX1
489 17  REGINA Gabriele MX1
555 37  AMERIO Giancarlo Over
561 18  GERVASIO Yuri MX1
567 38 LOVERA Claudio Over
691 19  STURLA Mattia MX1
811 20 REALDINI Daniele MX1
818 21 SCANTAMBURLO Andrea MX1
960 39 CANTONI Massimo G. Over
CAVAMOTOR y 773/ 4 EeD
OQOEES 4 MNesar
© MGM Timing

Elenco partenti (39)

Categoria Team - Motoclub
Challenge Fast Team

Sup MX1 La Guardia A.S.D.
Challenge Fast Team

Challenge Fast Team

Sup MX1 Dirty Bike

Challenge Team Vamak Asd
Sup MX1 Moto Club Fuoringiro Savona
Mas MX1 Don Bosco Arenzano
Challenge Don Bosco Arenzano
Mas MX1 Tigullio Motor Club
Mas MX1 Fossano

Mas MX1 Don Bosco Arenzano
Mas MX1 Ceva

Challenge Yashica Asd

Mas MX1 Tigullio Motor Club
Challenge Orbassano Racing
Challenge Fuoringiro Savona
Challenge Made Of

Sup MX1 Camb Racing Team
Sup MX1 Ceva

Challenge Liguria Racing

Mas MX1 Calvari

Sup MX1 Liguria Racing
Challenge Team Vamak Asd
Mas MX1 Val Di Vara Off Road
Mas MX1 Racetrack Carmagnola Associazione Sportiva Di
Challenge Valli Tortonesi
Challenge Made Of

Challenge Made Of

Challenge Made Of

Challenge Fossano

Challenge Centauro Club Forno Canavese
Mas MX1 Ceva

Challenge Fossano

Mas MX1 Ceva

Challenge Calvari

Challenge Cassanese
Challenge Made Of

Mas MX1 Garlaschese

Esposto ore : 08:46
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Cassano S.la, domenica 05 settembre 2021
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Ol of Switzerrand.

Moto

Husqvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Honda
Gas Gas
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna

Honda

ArneriIo

Transp .
21200
21190
25271
25272
25282
25267
21223
25247
25273
26502
25260
21189
21214
21202
21219
21221
21201
25275
25258
21216
21218
21224
25256
25268
25205
25261
25274
25181
25188
25262
25266
25221
21217
25265
25255
21192
25210
25234
25270
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